TV#	40	SU
-----	----	----

PART A

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-725 ECEIVED

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

MAR 27 2014

		and dominon da						
Reception Number: 049722	Safety:		Carrier ID	# 70b				
111 0268 200 02 275-00	Insurance:	naut	Employe	e: NAO				
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or Transfer of Existing Permit Number Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority					ity			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODIT				\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITI ARMORDED CAR SERVIC		\$100	GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITI HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100	O GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE						
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE								
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF C (Must be filed within 10 months of	ANCELLED COMMO cancellation)	ON CARRIER PE	RMIT	For Commission Use Only: Auth #:				
☑ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Am	ex 🗆 Discover 🗅	Mastercard □ V	isa	Expiration Date				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid.								
Name (printed): <u>DEWAY PURI</u>			3/27/14					
Name (printed): <u>DEWAY PURI</u> Signature: <u>Juuun</u> uu		Title:	NWNER	<u> </u>				
		sa legicijas dansgri Julia das A.S. karasa						
CC#: (5343 US DOT#	#	WA UN	IFIED BUSINES	ss identifier (UBI) #: 55 - 595	J			
APPLICANT NAME: PHONE#: 253-335.7879								
d/b/a: DA Deliver of AX#:								
d/b/a: DEWNO TUN DEW								
(city, state, zip) ドモルて、 WA	98031							
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)								
Sen	me as about	4						

.		one and the second of the seco				
	□ DADTNEE	SHIP T CORPOR	ATION (IP IIP IIC)			
AUUIVIUMI LE						
NAME	TITLE	ADDRE	<u>ess</u>	STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE		
Complete this se	action if you are tra	nsferring an existing of	ermit to a new owner	List name of <u>current</u> permit		
holder ar	nd permit number to of the permit numb	be transferred. The	current permit holder r	must sign below to authorize the		
NAME ON PERI	MIT:		PER	MIT NUMBER:		
Signature of cu	irrent permit holder			Date		
hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not hazardou any quantity operate vehicles with a contract of the property of t		u will not haul rdous materials in quantity. You will ate vehicles with a R of 10,000 pounds ore. You must obtain ,000 in Public Liability Property Damage ance. You must olete Part B. STATE WA	1 and 2.	n requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage t Insurance. You must		
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 3127/4 Signature(s)						



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/26/14

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s)

_	ertificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).	206-285-7735	CONTAI NAME:	CT				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
200-200-1100			NAME: PHONE			FAX		
P.O.	Box 607 Bothell WA 98041	200-200-3401	PHONE (A/C, No E-MAIL	, Ext):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(A/C, No):		
Sea	Third Ave W ttle, WA 98119	}	ADDRE	SS:	7431.4			
Lov	sted Worthington LLC		CUSTO	CER MER ID#; DEW		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#	
INSU	RED Dewan Puri 22012 131st PL SE			INSURER A: Mutual of Enumclaw				14761
	Kent, WA 98031			INSURER B:				
	Kent, WA 5005		INSURE	RC:				
			INSURE	RD:		<u>.</u>		
			INSURE	RE:				
			INSURE	RF:				
CO	VERAGES CERTIFICATE	NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:		
IN CI EX	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURA DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, TI KCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LI IADDITISUBRI	T, TERM OR CONDITION HE INSURANCE AFFORDS	OF AN'	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY	OR OTHER I S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS	OCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO	OT TO	WHICH THIS
NSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE INSR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		(YYYYOOTMA)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S	
	GENERAL LIABILITY					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				**	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	50,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	10,000
	X Stop Gap					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER; POLICY PROJECT LOC					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			10/00/40	40/00/44	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000
A	X ANY AUTO	3AP0003590		12/06/13	12/06/14	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	ALL OWNED AUTOS					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	SCHEDULED AUTOS					PROPERTY DAMAGE		
Α	X HIRED AUTOS		,			(Per accident)	\$	
Α	X NON-OWNED AUTOS					UIM/UI	\$	1,000,000
						,	\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$.	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	•				AGGREGATE	\$	
	DEDUCTIBLE						s	
	RETENTION \$				İ		s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	WORKERS COMPENSATION	······································				WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	s	
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? N/A				}	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	-	
	ff year describe under					- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I	-	
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	3	J
8==	PROPERTY OF APPRACTORS AS A SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND STATE OF TH	2000 404 A 4-10	abertit	M				
RE:	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach AC 2013 Nissan Rouge VIN: JN8AS5MV9D	ovan 101, Additional Remarks 5 W149032 Evidence	e of	n more space is Insurance	3 * 1 # dinea }			
CFI	RTIFICATE HOLDER	······································	CANC	ELLATION				
<u> </u>	NIII IVAILE IIVEVEN	WASHU-2	SHO	ULD ANY OF 1		ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA		
Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission Attn: Tina PO Box 47250			THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
								Olympia, WA 98504